
OS MAP-
LOCATION PLAN

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

DRAWING:

REVISION
N DATE NOTES

NOTES:

SPECIFICATIONS:

The drawing must not be scaled 
and all dimensions are to be 
checked on site before work is 
commenced.
The drawing is to be read in 
conjunction with all other Structural 
Engineers and Service Engineers 
drawings and written specifications.

DRAWING N:

PRELIMINARY

PLANNING APPROVAL

CONSTRUCTION

DESIGN INFORMATION

TENDER

AS BUILT

@A3

DESIGN TEAM:

LOCATION:

DATE: SCALE:REV:

PRIVATE

__

__ __ __

006.22-RMF-E-10-000

Marco Ferrara-Bardile 
marco@rmfstudio.com

M. 0797 5644556 - O. 0207 4355008

DESIGNER:
Studio 9, 17 Berkeley Street, W1J 8EA / London

01.10.2022

22A Harley Road, 
Nw3 3bn - London

22A Harley Road

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 M

LOCATION -OS MAP
Scale: 1:12501

1 to 4

24

14

St John's Lodge

HARLEY ROAD

St
 J

oh
ns

St
ud

io
26

26
a

30

28

3a

153

7

1

3

5

157

Studio
Houses

22 Harley Road, 
London- NW3 3BN

22

20

18

16

OS_MasterMap_Topography_Layer_816835_1046406_OS_Mastermap


